
BARRE
SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 617 Vandamme Floranne TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Barre 10 7 1,60 1,60 1,60 15,40

2 620 Vandenbussche Lonne TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Barre 10 8 2,70 2,60 2,65 15,35

3 606 Stove Mila Gym Izegem 2013 D11 Barre 10 7 1,80 1,90 1,85 15,15

4 608 Vermeersch Saar Gympie Moorslede 2013 D11 Barre 10 7 1,90 2,10 2,00 15,00

5 603 Deschamps Ella Gym Izegem 2013 D11 Barre 10 7 1,90 2,20 2,05 14,95

5 607 Bal Alice Gympie Moorslede 2013 D11 Barre 10 7 1,80 2,30 2,05 14,95

7 613 Demets Yana Sportgroep Vaste Vuist Lauwe 2013 D11 Barre 10 6 1,20 1,50 1,35 14,65

8 601 Declercq Zita Gym Izegem 2013 D11 Barre 10 7 2,50 2,50 2,50 14,50

9 618 Boudry Hanne TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Barre 10 6 1,70 1,70 1,70 14,30

10 622 Durnez Nelle TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Barre 10 6 1,80 1,90 1,85 14,15

11 621 Delanote Merle TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Barre 10 7 2,90 2,90 2,90 14,10

12 615 Demets Yuna Sportgroep Vaste Vuist Lauwe 2013 D11 Barre 10 6 2,10 1,80 1,95 14,05

12 619 Demeere Helena TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Barre 10 6 1,90 2,00 1,95 14,05

14 616 Van Poucke Julie Sportgroep Vaste Vuist Lauwe 2013 D11 Barre 10 5,5 1,70 2,00 1,85 13,65

15 623 Pauwels Victoria TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Barre 10 6 2,60 2,40 2,50 13,50

16 609 Calemein Marie Sportgroep Vaste Vuist Lauwe 2013 D11 Barre 10 6 3,00 2,80 2,90 13,10

17 611 Courouble Fenna Sportgroep Vaste Vuist Lauwe 2013 D11 Barre 10 4 1,00 1,10 1,05 12,95

18 624 Vandamme Marion TK Vlamertinge 2011 D11 Barre 10 5 2,70 2,60 2,65 12,35

19 612 Bhatnagar Olive Rust Roest Brugge 2013 D11 Barre 10 5,5 3,30 3,10 3,20 12,30

20 604 Bal Juliette Gympie Moorslede 2013 D11 Barre 10 5 3,10 2,80 2,95 12,05

21 602 Verkeyn Léonie MTV Sirene 2013 D11 Barre 10 5 2,90 3,30 3,10 11,90

22 610 Laforce Jade Rust Roest Brugge 2013 D11 Barre 10 4 2,80 2,60 2,70 11,30

23 605 Rahier Luna-Louise Gym Izegem 2013 D11 Barre 10 5 3,80 3,60 3,70 11,30

Wedstrijd 1 9u30 D8 



BALK
SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 605 Rahier Luna-Louise Gym Izegem 2013 D11 Balk 10 8 1,50 1,90 1,70 16,30

2 601 Declercq Zita Gym Izegem 2013 D11 Balk 10 8 2,90 2,60 2,75 15,25

3 610 Laforce Jade Rust Roest Brugge 2013 D11 Balk 10 8 3,00 2,90 2,95 15,05

4 608 Vermeersch Saar Gympie Moorslede 2013 D11 Balk 10 7 2,30 2,00 2,15 14,85

5 603 Deschamps Ella Gym Izegem 2013 D11 Balk 10 7 2,50 2,30 2,40 14,60

6 606 Stove Mila Gym Izegem 2013 D11 Balk 10 6 1,60 1,40 1,50 14,50

7 623 Pauwels Victoria TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Balk 10 7 2,90 2,50 2,70 14,30

8 620 Vandenbussche Lonne TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Balk 10 7 2,90 2,60 2,75 14,25

9 615 Demets Yuna Sportgroep Vaste Vuist Lauwe 2013 D11 Balk 10 6 2,00 2,40 2,20 13,80

10 607 Bal Alice Gympie Moorslede 2013 D11 Balk 10 7 3,40 3,20 3,30 13,70

11 617 Vandamme Floranne TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Balk 10 7 3,40 3,50 3,45 13,55

12 621 Delanote Merle TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Balk 10 6 2,50 2,50 2,50 13,50

13 616 Van Poucke Julie Sportgroep Vaste Vuist Lauwe 2013 D11 Balk 10 6 2,40 2,80 2,60 13,40

13 618 Boudry Hanne TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Balk 10 6 2,70 2,50 2,60 13,40

15 604 Bal Juliette Gympie Moorslede 2013 D11 Balk 10 6 2,60 2,80 2,70 13,30

16 619 Demeere Helena TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Balk 10 5 2,00 2,10 2,05 12,95

17 622 Durnez Nelle TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Balk 10 7 4,30 3,90 4,10 12,90

18 609 Calemein Marie Sportgroep Vaste Vuist Lauwe 2013 D11 Balk 10 4,5 2,00 1,90 1,95 12,55

19 611 Courouble Fenna Sportgroep Vaste Vuist Lauwe 2013 D11 Balk 10 5 2,70 2,40 2,55 12,45

20 612 Bhatnagar Olive Rust Roest Brugge 2013 D11 Balk 10 5 3,30 3,00 3,15 11,85

21 613 Demets Yana Sportgroep Vaste Vuist Lauwe 2013 D11 Balk 10 4,5 2,70 3,10 2,90 11,60

22 624 Vandamme Marion TK Vlamertinge 2011 D11 Balk 10 5 4,20 3,80 4,00 11,00
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GROND
SW jury 1 jury 2 jury 3 gem. totaal

1 601 Declercq Zita Gym Izegem 2013 D11 Grond 10 8 1,20 1,00 1,50 1,23 16,77

2 605 Rahier Luna-Louise Gym Izegem 2013 D11 Grond 10 8 1,40 1,30 1,30 1,33 16,67

3 617 Vandamme Floranne TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Grond 10 8 1,10 1,50 1,50 1,37 16,63

4 610 Laforce Jade Rust Roest Brugge 2013 D11 Grond 10 8 1,80 1,80 1,70 1,77 16,23

4 620 Vandenbussche Lonne TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Grond 10 8 1,70 1,80 1,80 1,77 16,23

6 606 Stove Mila Gym Izegem 2013 D11 Grond 10 7 1,20 1,20 1,40 1,27 15,73

7 604 Bal Juliette Gympie Moorslede 2013 D11 Grond 10 8 2,20 2,30 2,40 2,30 15,70

8 618 Boudry Hanne TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Grond 10 7 1,40 1,40 1,40 1,40 15,60

9 616 Van Poucke Julie Sportgroep Vaste Vuist Lauwe 2013 D11 Grond 10 7 1,60 1,40 1,40 1,47 15,53

10 623 Pauwels Victoria TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Grond 10 7 1,60 1,60 1,70 1,63 15,37

11 619 Demeere Helena TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Grond 10 7 2,10 2,00 1,70 1,93 15,07

12 603 Deschamps Ella Gym Izegem 2013 D11 Grond 10 7 2,00 2,10 2,00 2,03 14,97

13 622 Durnez Nelle TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Grond 10 7 2,10 2,00 2,20 2,10 14,90

14 615 Demets Yuna Sportgroep Vaste Vuist Lauwe 2013 D11 Grond 10 6 1,20 1,40 1,00 1,20 14,80

15 608 Vermeersch Saar Gympie Moorslede 2013 D11 Grond 10 6 1,20 1,50 1,10 1,27 14,73

16 612 Bhatnagar Olive Rust Roest Brugge 2013 D11 Grond 10 6 1,80 1,50 1,30 1,53 14,47

17 621 Delanote Merle TK Vlamertinge 2013 D11 Grond 10 6 1,60 1,70 1,60 1,63 14,37

18 613 Demets Yana Sportgroep Vaste Vuist Lauwe 2013 D11 Grond 10 6 2,00 2,30 2,00 2,10 13,90

19 624 Vandamme Marion TK Vlamertinge 2011 D11 Grond 10 5 1,50 1,50 1,30 1,43 13,57

20 609 Calemein Marie Sportgroep Vaste Vuist Lauwe 2013 D11 Grond 10 5 1,40 1,60 1,50 1,50 13,50

21 607 Bal Alice Gympie Moorslede 2013 D11 Grond 10 6 2,60 2,60 2,70 2,63 13,37

22 602 Verkeyn Léonie MTV Sirene 2013 D11 Grond 10 5 2,20 2,40 2,20 2,27 12,73

23 611 Courouble Fenna Sportgroep Vaste Vuist Lauwe 2013 D11 Grond 10 4 2,00 2,20 1,80 2,00 12,00
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